STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1966 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION RED. BROC. REG. (41 CFR) 1-16.101	IDMENT OF S	OLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF C	ONTRACT	PAGE OF
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. One (1)	2. EFFECTIVE DATE	3 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	QUEST NO. 4. PR	OJECT NO. (If appli	icable)
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555		6. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than block 5)	CODE	
CONTRACTOR CUDE	FAC	CILITY CODE	8. AMENDMENT OF		
			SOLICITATION NO		
Street, city. Office of the Assistant Secretary and ZIP for Employment Standards			MODIFICATION OF NRC-03-79-125		
for Employment S Washington, DC 2	١	DATED 4/23/79 (See block 11)			
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOL The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for the above numbered solicitation is amended as set for the control of this amendment properties are ferred to the solicitation and amendment properties of the provided such feligram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and amendment provided such feligram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and amendment provided such feligram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and amendment provided such feligram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and amendment provided such feligram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and amendment provided such feligram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and amendment provided such provided s	orth in block 12. The rior to the hour and date Iment; (b) By acknowledge adment numbers. FAILUR R OFFER. If, by virtue acce to the solicitation and	e specified in the solicitation, or as am ing receipt of this amendment on ec LE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT of this amendment you desire to char	ended, by one of the following the copy of the offer submit TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSuper an offer already submitted	ng methods: tted; or (c) By separat SUING OFFICE PRIOR ed, such change may b	TO THE HOUR AN
accounting and appropriation data (1) regularity 20-19-05-08		31X0200.200	INCREASE \$2	0,000.00	
Article VI Obligati 1. The amount pre		is modified as fo		\$20,000,00	
from \$25,000.0	0 to \$45,000	0.00.			
pt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the d	ocument referenced in blo	ock 8, as heretofore changed, remain	unchange s and in full force a	nd effect.	
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED [CONTRACTOR/OFFER	ROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS D	OCUMENT AND RETURN.	COPIES TO ISS	SUING OFFICE
NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFERON		17. UNITED STATES O	AMERICA I		
(Signature of person author	rized to sign)	BY	(Signature of Cont.	rocting Officer)	
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16 DATE S		ACTING OFFICER (Type or	print)	9. DATE SIGNED
		D.J. Doug	nerty	din Sir di	9/22/80